



# HOLIDAY MENU INGREDIENTS

## MAIN DISHES

### Fully Cooked Turkey

Shelton's Free Range turkey, sea salt, organic cane sugar, organic natural flavors and less than 2% organic rice hulls.

### Zupan's Ham

Cured with water, salt, honey & sodium nitrite. Glaze: cane sugar, brown sugar, gelatin, maltodextrin, paprika, sunflower oil, vanilla extract, honey, silicon dioxide (to prevent caking). Less than 2%, water, lactic acid, acidic calcium sulfate, sodium phosphate.

## STARTERS & SALADS

### Butternut Squash Soup

VEGETARIAN

Vegetable stock, butternut squash, carrots, onion, apple juice, celery, cream, honey, garlic, ginger, sea salt, sage, cinnamon, nutmeg, black pepper.

Allergens: Milk

### Brie en Croute

VEGETARIAN

Cheese: Cultured pasteurized cow milk, salt and microbial enzymes.  
Pastry Dough: Wheat flour, butter, water, sugar, vinegar, sea salt, glaze (milk proteins).

Allergens: Milk, Wheat

### Brussels Sprouts Salad with Citrus Vinaigrette

GLUTEN-FREE, VEGETARIAN

Brussels sprouts, pomegranate seeds, roasted butternut squash (canola/olive oil blend, salt, pepper), parmesan cheese, sliced almonds, canola/olive oil blend, lemon juice, salt and pepper.

Allergens: Tree nuts, Milk

### Winter Quinoa Salad

VEGAN, GLUTEN-FREE

Organic quinoa, yams, cranberries, sunflower seeds, pumpkin seeds, parsley, smoked paprika, salt, pepper. Dressing: apple cider vinegar, brown sugar, canola oil, salt, pepper.

## SIDES & SAUCES

### Scalloped Potatoes

GLUTEN-FREE, VEGETARIAN

Russet potatoes, heavy whipping cream, swiss cheese, potato starch, corn starch and calcium sulfate added to prevent caking, natamycin, minced garlic in water, salt.

Allergens: Milk

### Creamed Kale & Spinach

VEGETARIAN

Spinach, kale, milk, yellow onion, red pepper, garlic, flour, butter, salt, pepper.

Allergens: Milk

### Roasted Butternut Squash

GLUTEN-FREE, VEGETARIAN

Butternut squash, canola/olive oil blend, fresh sage, salt, pepper

### Artisan Sage Stuffing

VEGETARIAN

Vegetable Stock, focaccia, onion, liquid whole egg, celery, unsalted butter, sage, black pepper

Allergens: Egg, Milk, Wheat

### Gluten-Free Stuffing

GLUTEN-FREE, VEGETARIAN

Vegetable Stock, better buns, onion, liquid whole egg, celery, unsalted butter, sage, black pepper

Allergens: Egg, Milk

### Rustic Cornbread Stuffing

VEGETARIAN

Cornbread, Vegetable Stock, celery, onion, liquid whole egg, unsalted butter, minced garlic in water, sage, salt, black pepper

Allergens: Egg, Milk, Wheat

### Holiday Mashed Potatoes

GLUTEN-FREE, VEGETARIAN

Potatoes, sour cream, whole milk, unsalted butter, salt, black pepper

Allergens: Milk

### Sweet Potato Casserole

GLUTEN-FREE

Yams, marshmallows, brown sugar, water, unsalted butter, canola olive oil blend, salt

Allergens: Milk

### Maple Roasted Brussels Sprouts with Hazelnuts

VEGAN, GLUTEN-FREE

Brussels sprouts, canola oil, maple syrup, hazelnuts, salt, black pepper

Allergens: Tree nuts

### Green Bean Casserole

VEGETARIAN

Green beans, whole milk, crimini mushrooms, shallots, unsalted butter, lightly salted crispy onions, all-purpose flour, lemon zest, salt, black pepper

Allergens: Milk, Wheat

### Herb Roasted Carrots

VEGAN, GLUTEN-FREE

Carrots, canola olive oil blend, minced garlic in water, parley, mint, salt, pepper

### Cranberry Sauce

VEGAN, GLUTEN-FREE

Sugar, water, orange juice concentrate, modified cornstarch, cultured dextrose, sea salt, allspice, cardamom, cinnamon

### Turkey Gravy

GLUTEN-FREE

Turkey stock, chicken stock, butter, modified cornstarch, rice flour, cultured dextrose, onion, carrots, celery, tomato paste, canola oil, garlic, sea salt, poultry seasoning, sugar, spices, citric acid

Allergens: Milk

### Vegan Holiday Gravy

VEGAN, GLUTEN-FREE

Vegan chicken type stock, canola oil, rice flour, rice starch, cultured dextrose, sea salt, Braggs liquid aminos, sugar, black pepper, thyme, citric acid, nutritional yeast, white pepper

Allergens: Soy

### Horseradish Cream

GLUTEN-FREE, VEGETARIAN

Sour cream, horseradish, salt, pepper

Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Soy



# HOLIDAY MENU INGREDIENTS

## DESSERTS

*Finales*

### Classic Apple Pie

*Apples, enriched unbleached flour, Unsalted butter, cream cheese, pure cane sugar, brown sugar. Contain 2% or less of each of the following: water, modified corn starch, lowfat cultured buttermilk, salt, baking powder, vanilla flavoring, spices, eggs.*

**Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk**

### Bourbon Pecan Pie

*Dark corn syrup, pecans, eggs, brown sugar, unsalted butter, enriched unbleached flour, cream cheese. Contain 2% or less of each of the following: bourbon, vanilla flavoring, lowfat cultured buttermilk, salt, baking powder.*

**Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk, Nuts**

### Chocolate Walnut Tart

*Walnuts, dark corn syrup, eggs, unsalted butter, enriched unbleached flour, brown sugar, bittersweet chocolate, pure cane sugar. contains 2% or less of each of the following: cocoa powder, bourbon, salt.*

**Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk, Nuts**

*St. Honore Boulangerie*

### Bûche de Noël

#### Chocolate Ganache

*Cake: egg, sugar, unbleached enriched wheat flour, cornstarch, cocoa powder. Filling: egg, sugar, cocoa powder, butter*

**Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk**

*Willamette Valley Pie Co.*

### Pecan Pie

*Filling: Invert Sugar, Egg, Brown Sugar, Pecans, Butter, Vanilla Extract. Crust: Enriched unbleached flour, Organic Palm Oil, Water, Organic Cane Sugar, Salt.*

**Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Egg, Tree nuts**

### Marionberry Lattice Pie

*Filling: Marionberries, 100% Pure Cane Sugar, Enriched unbleached flour, Cinnamon. Crust: Enriched unbleached flour, Organic Palm Oil, Water, 100% Pure Cane Sugar, Salt.*

**Allergens: Wheat**

*Portland Style Cheesecake & Dessert Co.*

### Gingerbread Cheesecake

*Cream cheese, cane sugar, eggs, sour cream, graham crackers, enriched Wheat Flour, unsalted butter, unsulfured molasses, salt, Ginger, cinnamon, nutmeg, cloves, pure vanilla.*

**Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk**

### Chocolate Peppermint Cheesecake

*Cream cheese, cane sugar, eggs, sour cream, semi-sweet chocolate, chocolate cookie crumbs, enriched wheat flour, sugar, palm oil, cocoa, honey, unsweetened chocolate, baking soda, unsalted butter, pure vanilla, Seely peppermint oil, all natural red color.*

**Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk**

### Chocolate Cheesecake

*Cream cheese, cane sugar, eggs, semi-sweet chocolate, whipping cream, sour cream, chocolate cookie crumbs, enriched wheat flour, unsalted butter.*

**Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk**

### Vanilla Cheesecake

*Cream Cheese, Sugar, Egg, Graham Cracker Crumbs, Sour Cream, Butter, Enriched Flour, Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Natural Vanilla Flavor.*

**Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk**

*Gluten-Free GEM*

### Apple Pie

**GLUTEN-FREE**

*Apples, gluten free flour, sugar, butter, brown sugar, water, gluten free oat flour, almond meal, sorghum flour, egg, cornstarch, lemon juice, spices, xanthan gum, apple cider vinegar, salt, baking soda.*

**Allergens: Tree nuts, Egg, Milk**

### Pecan Pie

**GLUTEN-FREE**

*Brown sugar, butter, pecans, eggs, gluten free flour, sugar, water, gluten free oat flour, almond meal, sorghum flour, milk, vanilla, xanthan gum, apple cider vinegar, salt, baking soda.*

**Allergens: Tree nuts, Egg, Milk, Pecans**

## ROLLS

### Marsee Take & Bake Holiday Rolls

*Wheat flour, water, wheat flour, sea salt, fresh yeast, wheat flour, malted barley flour, ascorbic acid, enzymes.*

**Allergens: Wheat**

### New Cascadia Gluten-Free Soft Rolls

**GLUTEN-FREE**

*Millet flour, whole eggs, water, brown rice flour, olive oil, honey, xanthan gum, salt, yeast.*

**Allergens: Egg**

### Pearl Bakery Pull-Apart Rolls

*White flour, cake flour, water, milk, eggs, butter, sugar, yeast, salt.*

**Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Milk**